EVRTH020/050/060 DATASHEET
DS_0084PA1-2808
Teledyne Scientific Company reserves the right to make changes to its product specifications at any time without notice.
The information furnished herein is believed to be accurate; however, no responsibility is assumed for its use.
Page 1 of 9
EVRTH020/050/060
Track and Hold Evaluation Board
Features

that puts the track and hold into track mode.
Figure 1 – EVRTH for HD packages
Ordering information
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
EVRTH020-HD Track and Hold Evaluation Board with a RTH020-HD
EVRTH050-HD Track and Hold Evaluation Board with a RTH050-HD
EVRTH060-HD Track and Hold Evaluation Board with a RTH060-HD
EVRTH020/050/060 DATASHEET
DS_0084PA1-2808
Teledyne Scientific Company reserves the right to make changes to its product specifications at any time without notice.
The information furnished herein is believed to be accurate; however, no responsibility is assumed for its use.
Page 2 of 9